GenSPEED® Micro Fiber MFC  |  2 mm Units
Micro Fiber Cable (MFC)
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
TLS-DS-C-202-03231
SPECIFICATIONS / RATINGS
	 Applications	 Routing and patching for indoor communication

GenSPEED® Micro Fiber MFC  |  2 mm Units
Micro Fiber Cable (MFC)
Fiber Count Fibers Per
Subunit
Recommended Part Number Diameter Cable Weight Bend Radius
UNDER LOAD
Bend Radius
NO LOAD
Max Installation
LOAD
(pull strength)
Max Operation
LOAD
Prysmian* inches mm lb/kft kg/km inches cm inches cm lbs newtons lbs newtons
MFC20 – Base 12 Nominal Design Parameters
2-12 Single Unit MFC20-00-AA-012-BB 0.08 2.0 3 5 1.6 4 0.8 2 9 40 2.7 12
12-48** 12 MFC20-12-AA-048-BB 0.30 7.5 45 66 6 15 3 7.5 100 444 32 142
12-72** 12 MFC20-12-AA-072-BB 0.35 8.8 59 88 7 18 3.5 9 150 667 45 200
96-108 12 MFC20-12-AA-096-BB 0.43 10.8 90 134 9 22 4.5 11 150 667 45 200
96-144 12 MFC20(9-3)-12-AA-144-BB 0.375 9.5 62.5 93 7.5 19 3.75 9.5 150 667 45 200
144 12 MFC20(12-1)-12-AA-144-BB 0.52 13.1 128 191 11 27 5.5 13.5 150 667 45 200
216 12 MFC20-12-AA-216-BB 0.53 13.3 114 170 11 27 5.5 13.5 150 667 45 200
MFC20 – Link8™ (Base 8) Nominal Design Parameters
8 Single Unit MFC20-00-AA-008-BB 0.08 2.0 3 5 1.6 4 0.8 2 9 40 2.7 12
8-32** 8 MFC20-08-AA-032-BB 0.30 7.5 45 66 6 15 3 7.5 100 444 32 142
8-48** 8 MFC20-08-AA-048-BB 0.35 8.8 59 88 7 18 3.5 9 150 667 45 200
72 8 MFC20-08-AA-072-BB 0.43 10.8 90 134 9 22 4.5 11 150 667 45 200
64-96 8 MFC20(9-3)-08-AA-144-BB 0.375 9.5 62.5 93 7.5 19 3.75 9.5 150 667 45 200
96 8 MFC20(12-1)-08-AA-096-BB 0.52 13.1 128 191 11 27 5.5 13.5 150 667 45 200
144 8 MFC20-08-AA-144-BB 0.53 13.3 114 170 11 27 5.5 13.5 150 667 45 200
MFC20AJ – Base 12 Nominal Design Parameters
12-48** 12 MFC20AJ-12-AA-048-BB 0.59 14.9 139 206 12 30 6 15 100 444 32 142
12-72** 12 MFC20AJ-12-AA-072-BB 0.63 16.1 161 239 13 33 6.5 16 150 667 45 200
96-108 12 MFC20AJ-12-AA-096-BB 0.71 18.1 221 328 14 37 7 18 150 667 45 200
144 12 MFC20AJ(12-1)-12-AA-144-BB 0.83 21.1 318 473 17 43 8.5 21 150 667 45 200
MFC20AJ – Link8™ (Base 8) Nominal Design Parameters
8-32** 8 MFC20AJ-08-AA-032-BB 0.59 14.9 139 206 12 30 6 15 100 444 32 142
8-48** 8 MFC20AJ-08-AA-048-BB 0.63 16.1 161 239 13 33 6.5 16 150 667 45 200
72 8 MFC20AJ-08-AA-072-BB 0.71 18.1 221 328 14 37 7 18 150 667 45 200
96 8 MFC20AJ(12-1)-08-AA-096-BB 0.83 21.1 318 473 17 43 8.5 21 150 667 45 200
* Where AA equals glass type and BB equals attenuation code
** Installation temperature range of 5°C to +60°C
Temperature Range